Math 3: 2nd Quarter Homework
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, Nov 25: Pages 111-2 
Tuesday, Nov 26: Pages 113-4

Monday, Nov 18: Pages 101-2
Tuesday, Nov 19: Pages 103-4
Wednesday, Nov 20: Pages 105-6
Thursday, Nov 21: Pages 107-8
Friday, Nov 22: Pages 111-2

Tuesday, Nov 12:  Pages 93-4
Wednesday, Nov 13: Pages 95-6
Thursday, Nov 14: Pages 97-98
Friday, Nov 15: Pages 99-100 

Monday, Nov 4: Pages 83-84
Tuesday, Nov 5: Conferences
Wednesday, Nov 6: Pages 87-8
Thursday, Nov 7: Pages 89-90 
Friday, Nov 8: Pages 91-2

Monday, Oct 28: Pages 75-76
Tuesday, Oct 29: Page 77-78
Wednesday, Oct 30: 79-80
Thursday, Oct 31: 81-82
Friday, Nov 1: No Homework

